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AGENDA

Zoom: https://mainestate.zoom.us/j/82101036979?pwd=SGNWNIJxZ0xPZ1pHcGZ2ZUdCQ0JpQT09

9:30

9:35

9:45

10:05

10:30

11:10

11:30

9:30-11:30am
Welcome
Updates from last meeting
Nominations for SCC roles
o Seat 10 — Behavioral Health (DHHS position)—formerly held by Victor
Dumas
o Seat 13 — EPHS —formerly held by Kenney Miller
o SCC Chair — need to fill this role
Focus of the SCCin 2021
o Discussion on how to make this group most helpful for public health efforts

in the state right now and help this group be of value to participants and
the CDC.

PHHS Block Grant Business
SPHSA Update

Adjourn

2021 meeting schedule

June 17, 9:30-12
September 16, 9:30-12
December 16, 9:30-12

The Statewide Coordinating Council for Public Health, established under Title 5, section 12004-G, subsection 14-

G, is a representative statewide body of public health stakeholders for
collaborative public health planning and coordination.


https://mainestate.zoom.us/j/82101036979?pwd=SGNWNlJxZ0xPZ1pHcGZ2ZUdCQ0JpQT09

